To: 
} 

Front: . 

Am a 
• Date: 

; . 

JEFFREY E. EPSTETN 

Janet, JP Morgan 

;any Beller:

August.6: 

Memorandura 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 0 MN 

••••44‘ 

• 

• â . 'atnt I 4 

Please wire Four Thousand Eighty Eight Dollars and 00100 ($4,088.00Ifrecin the above 

account to.. 

Bank name: Citizens Bank 
1116 Massachusetts Avenue 

Lexington MA 02420 

ABA #: 2110/0 ItS 

For the account of Fiasau-Udin. Khan 

Account #: 

Reference: June Inwice 

Please email Bella Heir. & Rich Kahn with the Fed Refetence number.